

Ingredients declaration

Water, vegetable oil 35 % (soya oil*, rapeseed oil, in varying proportions), sugar, **barn eeg yolk**, modified maize starch, **mustard** (water, **mustard seed**, vinegar, salt, spices) , vinegar, salt, thickeners (guar gum, xanthan gum), colourant (beta-carotene), preservative (potassium sorbate), food acid (citric acid), aroma, antioxidant (EDTA)

*Produced from genetically modified soy

Nutritional value/100 g product

Energy:	1549 kJ/369 kcal
Fats:	35 g
of which saturated:	6 g
monounsaturated:	8 g
polyunsaturated:	21 g
Carbohydrates:	11.5 g
of which sugars:	7.5 g
Fibres:	0.5 g
Proteins:	0.9 g
Salt:	1.5 g

LeDA list	Ingredient	May contain	Unknown
<u>1.0 Gluten</u>			
1.1 Wheat	-	-	-
1.2 Rye	-	-	-
1.3 Barley	-	-	-
1.4 Oats	-	-	-
1.5 Spelt	-	-	-
1.6 Kamut	-	-	-
2.0 Crustaceans	-	-	-
3.0 Egg	+	-	-
4.0 Fish	-	-	-
5.0 Groundnuts (peanuts)	-	-	-
6.0 Soy	- refined soya oil	-	-
7.0 Milk	-	-	-
<u>8.0 Nuts</u>			-
8.1 Almonds	-	-	-
8.2 Hazelnuts	-	-	-
8.3 Walnuts	-	-	-
8.4 Cashew nuts	-	-	-
8.5 Pecan nuts	-	-	-
8.6 Brazil nuts	-	-	-
8.7 Pistachio nuts	-	-	-
8.8 Macadamia nuts	-	-	-
9.0 Celery	-	-	-
10.0 Mustard	+	-	-
11.0 Sesame	-	-	-
12.0 Sulphur dioxide / sulphite	-	-	-
13.0 Lupin	-	-	-
14.0 Molluscs	-	-	-
Additional allergens			
20.0 Lactose	-	-	-
21.0 Cocoa	-	-	-
22.0 Glutamate (E620-E625)	-	-	-
23.0 Chicken	-	-	-
24.0 Coriander	-	-	-
25.0 Maize	+	-	-
26.0 Legumes	-	-	-
27.0 Beef	-	-	-
28.0 Pork	-	-	-
29.0 Carrot	-	-	-

Date: 22-04-2024

Name: Cathrien Couperus

Signature: